
Route 09 
(86th ST N/East side Hwy 75/Mack Taylor Park) 

 

 

 

Location:                     Approximate 

            AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn        6:55 

Arrives at Apts. & N Cincinnati       7:00 

Arrives at 96th & Harvard                                                  7:04 

Arrives at 9300 N Harvard                                                 7:10 

Arrives at 96th & Sheridan                                                  7:15 

Arrives at 86th & Sheridan                                                  7:22 

Arrives at 96th & Yale                                                           7:18 

Arrives at 106th & Yale                                                         7:20 

Arrives at 106th & Memorial                                                7:25      

Arrives at Main Campus (Shuttle Int. Kids)         7:45 

 

 


